Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/5 Rev. 06/06/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Commercial Garage and Canopy (CGC)
Parking Garage & Canopy Light

Weight lbs (kg) 15.2 (6.9)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 06/06/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Commercial Garage and Canopy (CGC)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Output Distribution Voltage Color Temp Controls Finish Options
CGC - Commercial
Garage & Canopy
4L - 4,000 lms
6L - 6,000 lms
8L - 8,000 lms
5 - Type 5 UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
40 - 4,000K CCT (Blank) - None
Stand-Alone Controls
IMWS - Integral Microwave Sensor (8-20’ MH)
BRZ - Bronze
GRY - Gray
SP1 - 10kV Surge Protector
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: CGC   6L   5   UNV   40    IMWS   GRY
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are shipped separately and field installed)
Description Order Number Image
3/4"(19mm) Top Decorative Box Cover Aligner BC600 3
3/4"(19mm) Top Round Box Cover Aligner BC585
3/4"(19mm) Top Square Box Cover Aligner BC585SQ
Description Order
Number
Image
3/4" x 6" (19mmx152mm) Aluminum Stem ST 6 3
3/4" x 12" (19mmx .4m) Aluminum Stem ST 12 3
3/4" x 18" (19mmx .5m) Aluminum Stem ST 18 3
3/4" x 24" (19mmx .6m) Aluminum Stem ST 24 3
3/4" x 36" (19mmx .9m) Aluminum Stem ST 36 3
3/4" x 48" (19mmx 1.2m) Aluminum Stem ST 48 3
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BC600 3 BLK ST6 3 BLK
Pendant Accessories (Field Installed) Stem Accessories (Field Installed)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/5 Rev. 06/06/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Commercial Garage and Canopy (CGC)
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
4000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
4L
5 70
4,672 125 B2-U0-G2 37
6L 6,475 123 B3-U0-G2 53
8L 8,575 119 B3-U0-G2 72
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
PHOTOMETRICS Back to Quick Links
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by an accredited laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79. As specified by IESNA LM-79 the
entire luminaire is tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
See http://www.lsi-industries.com/products/led-lighting-solutions.aspx for detailed photometric data.
LUMINAIRE DATA
Type 5 Distribution
Description 4,000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 6,607
Watts 52.7
Efficacy 125
IES Type Type VS - Short
BUG Rating B3-U0-G2
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
Low (0-30)° 1070 16%
Medium (30-60)° 3173 48%
High (60-80)° 2070 31%
Very High (80-90)° 295 4%
Uplight (90-180)° 0 0%
Total Flux 6607 100%
CGC 6L 5 UNV 40
ISO FOOTCANDLE POLAR CURVE
10’ Mounting Height/10’ Grid Spacing
    10 FC         5 FC         2 FC        1 FC
352
705
1057
1409
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumen
Level 120V 208V 240V 277V
4L  0.31  0.18  0.16  0.14
6L  0.44  0.25  0.22  0.19
8L  0.60  0.35  0.30  0.26
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE1
Ambient
Temperature 0 hrs.1 25K hrs.1 50K hrs.1 75K hrs.1 100K hrs.1
0 C -40 C 100% 97% 95% 92% 90%